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248 248 172 0.88 2.17 2.17
603 3.55 3/4 1.31 4.66 6.33
1087 4.84 172 0.88 4.24 11.06
1560 4.73 3/4 1.31 6.21 17.27
2068 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 23.94
2541 4.73 3/4 1.31 6.21 30.15
3046 5.05 21/4 3.94 19.88 50.03
3299 2.53 11/2 2.63 6.64 56.67
3554 2.55 13/4 3.06 7.81 64.48
3838 2.84 13/4 3.06 8.70 73.18
3980 1.42 13/4 3.06 4.35 77.53

Archie Brown - General ¥anager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Cé 2 éZL day of 2007 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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My Commission Expires Notary Public
July 7, 2010




